Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLAL29-B-205L-304L
Multi-Purpose Area Light
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
VLAL29-B-LED
rev: 03102020
HOUSING
	- Heavy duty die cast aluminum housing
	- Bronze powdercoat finish
	- Corrosion resistant housing and hardware
	- OxyShield 9-stage anti-oxidation process
	- Silicone rubber gasket
ELECTRICAL
	- Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
	- 347-480V also available
	- 0-10vdc dimmable driver standard
	- Operating Temperature: -4oF (-20oC) - 113oF (45oC)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Polycarbonate Lens
	- High quality heat sinks for temperature control
	- IC current controlled LED circuits
	- 372,000 hours @ L70
	- CRI: 80
	- Power Factor > 0.90
	- THD <20%
	- Available in 4000K and 5000K
	- Types II, III, IV, and V, Very Narrow (3Hx3V), Narrow (4Hx4V), Wide (5Hx5V), Very Wide (7Hx7V)
MOUNTING
	- Yoke mount, trunnion bracket, arm mount, and slipfitter available
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Wet Locations
	- Meets UL Requirements
	- IP66 Rated
	- Meets DLC Premium Requirements
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
	- 10 Year Available
125/8"
3"
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          OUTDOOR
181/8"
Ordering Information 2nd Page
Area EPA
Front 0.32 s.f.
Side 0.45 s.f.
Face 1.91 s.f.
Model Weight
205L 13.9lbs
239L 14.3lbs
279L 16.1lbs
304L 16.1lbs
CATALOG #	            Lumens        Wattage	 Color	     Distribution
IES Roadway Distributions
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-T2	 26,720	 205W	 4000K		           Type II
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-50K-T2	 27,330	 205W	 5000K		           Type II
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-T3	 26,924	 205W	 4000K		           Type III
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-50K-T3	 27,429	 204W	 5000K		           Type III
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-T4	 26,329	 205W	 4000K		           Type IV
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-50K-T4	 26,973	 205W	 5000K		           Type IV
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-T5	 26,442	 205W	 4000K		           Type V
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-50K-T5	 27,071	 205W	 5000K		           Type V
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-T2	 30,714	 243W	 4000K		           Type II
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-50K-T2	 31,093	 243W	 5000K		           Type II
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-T3	 29,589	 240W	 4000K		           Type III
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-50K-T3	 29,926	 240W	 5000K		           Type III
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-T4	 30,439	 242W	 4000K		           Type IV
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-50K-T4	 30,751	 242W	 5000K		           Type IV
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-T5	 27,944	 231W	 4000K		           Type V
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-50K-T5	 28,410	 231W	 5000K		           Type V
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-T2	 35,139	 281W	 4000K		           Type II
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-50K-T2	 35,678	 281W	 5000K		           Type II
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-T3	 34,424	 279W	 4000K		           Type III
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-50K-T3	 34,907	 279W	 5000K		           Type III
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-T4	 35,243	 280W	 4000K		           Type IV
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-50K-T4	 35,516	 281W	 5000K		           Type IV
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-T5	 32,546	 278W	 4000K		           Type V
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-50K-T5	 32,956	 278W	 5000K		           Type V
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-T2	 44,469	 304W	 4000K		           Type II
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-50K-T2	 45,406	 304W	 5000K		           Type II
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-T3	 44,615	 305W	 4000K		           Type III
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-50K-T3	 45,555	 305W	 5000K		           Type III
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-T4	 43,014	 304W	 4000K		           Type IV
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-50K-T4	 43,926	 304W	 5000K		           Type IV
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-T5	 43,141	 305W	 4000K		           Type V
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-50K-T5	 44,098	 305W	 5000K		           Type V
NEMA Floodlight Distributions
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-3X3	 29,527	 205W	 4000K		           Very Narrow
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-50K-3X3	 30,168	 205W	 5000K	             Very Narrow
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-4X4	 29,096	 205W	 4000K		           Narrow
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-50K-4X4	 29,666	 205W	 5000K		           Narrow
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-5X5	 27,271	 205W	 4000K		           Wide
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-50K-5X5	 27,894	 205W	 5000K		           Wide
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-7X7	 26,442	 205W	 4000K		           Very Wide
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-50K-7X7	 27,071	 205W	 5000K		           Very Wide
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-3X3	 31,106	 243W	 4000K		           Very Narrow
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-50K-3X3	 31,357	 243W	 5000K	             Very Narrow
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-4X4	 31,071	 242W	 4000K		           Narrow
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-50K-4X4	 31,344	 242W	 5000K		           Narrow
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-5X5	 30,937	 242W	 4000K		           Wide
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-50K-5X5	 31,243	 242W	 5000K		           Wide
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-7X7	 27,944	 231W	 4000K		           Very Wide
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-50K-7X7	 28,410	 231W	 5000K		           Very Wide
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-3X3	 36,166	 279W	 4000K		           Very Narrow
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-50K-3X3	 36,542	 280W	 5000K	             Very Narrow
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-4X4	 36,016	 280W	 4000K	             Narrow
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-50K-4X4	 36,347	 280W	 5000K	             Narrow
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-5X5	 35,849	 279W	 4000K		           Wide
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-50K-5X5	 36,224	 280W	 5000K	             Wide
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-7X7	 32,546	 278W	 4000K		           Very Wide
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-50K-7X7	 32,956	 278W	 5000K		           Very Wide
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-3X3	 45,471	 303W	 4000K		           Very Narrow
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-50K-3X3	 46,408	 303W	 5000K	             Very Narrow
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-4X4	 45,287	 302W	 4000K	             Narrow
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-50K-4X4	 46,138	 302W	 5000K	             Narrow
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-5X5	 48,245	 303W	 4000K		           Wide
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-50K-5X5	 49,165	 303W	 5000K	             Wide
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-7X7	 43,141	 305W	 4000K		           Very Wide
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-50K-7X7	 44,298	 305W	 5000K		           Very Wide
OPTIONS (factory installed)
480V	 -   347V - 480V
PCRN	 -   NEMA Photocell Receptacle
	     ships with shorting cap
10YR	 -   Ten year Warranty
ACCESSORIES (order separately, ships on side)
VLAL29-B-WG-L   	 -   Wire Guard
VLAL29-B-HS-L    	 -   Half Glare Shield
VLAL29-B-GS-L    	 -   Full Glare Shield
VLAL29-B-AY	-L   	 -   Yoke Mount
VLAL29-B-SB	   	 -   Trunnion Mount
VLAL29-B-ARM	 -   Arm Mount
VLAL29-B-SF		 -   Slipfitter
VLAL29-B-WMB	 -   Wall Mounting Bracket
VLAL29-B-WMB90	 -   90o Wall Mounting Bracket
VLAL29-B-BH2-180*	 -   180o Double Bullhorn
VLAL29-B-BH3-180*	 -   180o Triple Bullhorn
VLAL29-B-BH4-180*	 -   180o Quadruple Bullhorn
PC-B-NEMA		  -   NEMA Photocell
*Requires slipfitter
VLAL29-B-AY-L
ACCESSORIES 												                   OUTDOOR
VLAL29-B-SB VLAL29-B-SF
VLAL29-B-ARM
VLAL29-B-WMB VLAL29-B-WMB90
VLAL29-B-GS        VLAL29-B-HS         VLAL29-B-WG
VLAL29-B-BH2-180
VLAL29-B-BH3-180 VLAL29-B-BH4-180
PHOTOMETRICS 												                   OUTDOOR
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-T2
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-T4
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-T2
PHOTOMETRICS 												                   OUTDOOR
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-T4
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-T2
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-T4
PHOTOMETRICS 												                   OUTDOOR
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-T2
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-T4
PHOTOMETRICS 												                   OUTDOOR
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-3X3 VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-4X4
VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-5X5 VLAL29-B-205L-QT-40K-7X7
PHOTOMETRICS 												                   OUTDOOR
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-3X3 VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-4X4
VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-5X5 VLAL29-B-239L-QT-40K-7X7
PHOTOMETRICS 												                   OUTDOOR
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-3X3 VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-4X4
VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-5X5 VLAL29-B-279L-QT-40K-7X7
PHOTOMETRICS 												                   OUTDOOR
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-3X3 VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-4X4
VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-5X5 VLAL29-B-304L-QT-40K-7X7